Powering Business Worldwide
The power of fusion.
Eaton and Cooper - united
to power more possibilities
Our combined strength enables us to look at the world through a larger lens, to see more possibilities and better
opportunities. Enabling you to more efficiently manage energy consumption, increase uptime and lower costs - while
keeping personnel, equipment and data safe.
Cooper is part of the Electrical Sector of Eaton, a leader in

Rating
(Amps)
Cat. No./
Type
Unit Price
(K)
Carton
Qty.
MOQ
Delivery
Class
- OFFSET TAG 550 2 NITD2 61 20 100 O
NIT
 OPEN SLOT 550 4 NITD4 61 20 100 N
  550 6 NITD6 61 20 100 N
  550 10 NITD10 61 20 100 N
  550 16 NITD16 61 20 100 N
  550 20 NITD20 61 20 100 N
  550 25 NITD25 72 20 100 O
  550 32 NITD32 72 20 100 O
A2 OFFSET TAG 550 2 AAO2 55 20 100 N
TSA
 CLOSED SLOT 550 4 AAO4 55 20 100 O
  550 6 AAO6 55 20 100 N

Rating
(Amps)
Cat. No./
Type
Unit Price
(K)
Carton
Qty.
MOQ
Delivery
Class
 - OFFSET TAG 550 2 EITD2 72 20 100 N
EIT
 OPEN SLOT 550 4 EITD4 72 20 100 O
  550 6 EITD6 72 20 100 N
  550 10 EITD10 72 20 100 N
  550 16 EITD16 72 20 100 N
  550 20 EITD20 72 20 100 N
  550 25 EITD25 83 20 100 N
  550 32 EITD32 83 20 100 N
  415 40 EITD40 98 20 100 N
  415 50 EITD50 98 20 100 N
  415 63 EITD63 108 20 100 N
 A4 OFFSET TAG 415 32 CEO32 182 10 100 N
TSD
 CLOSED SLOT 415 40 CEO40 182 10 100 O
  415 50 CEO50 182 10 100 O

(kA)
Ratings
(Amps)
Catalogue No. /
Type
Unit Price
(K)
Carton
Qty.
MOQ
Delivery
Class
Air
(Bus Duct /
Distribution)
3.3 / 3.6 25 10 3.6ADGHC10 3199 1 3 O
3.3 / 3.6 25 15 3.6ADGHC15 3199 1 3 O
3.3 / 3.6 25 20 3.6ADGHC20 3199 1 3 O
3.3 / 3.6 25 25 3.6ADGHC25 3199 1 3 O
3.3 / 3.6 25 30 3.6ADGHC30 3199 1 3 O
3.3 / 3.6 25 40 3.6ADGHC40 3199 1 3 N
3.3 / 3.6 25 45 3.6ADGHC45 3199 1 3 O
3.3 / 3.6 25 50 3.6ADGHC50 3199 1 3 N
3.3 / 3.6 25 60 3.6ADGHC60 3199 1 3 O
3.3 / 3.6 25 70 3.6ADGHC70 3199 1 3 O
3.3 / 3.6 25 75 3.6ADGHC75 3545 1 3 O
3.3 / 3.6 25 80 3.6ADGHC80 3545 1 3 N
3.3 / 3.6 25 90 3.6ADGHC90 3615 1 3 N
3.3 / 3.6 25 100 3.6ADGHC100 3615 1 3 N
Air
(Bus Duct /
Distribution)
6.6 / 7.2 40 6.3 7.2BDGHC6.3 3245 1 3 O
6.6 / 7.2 40 10 7.2BDGHC10 3245 1 3 O
6.6 / 7.2 40 16 7.2BDGHC16 3245 1 3 O
6.6 / 7.2 40 20 7.2BDGHC20 3245 1 3 O
6.6 / 7.2 40 25 7.2BDGHC25 3245 1 3 N
6.6 / 7.2 40 31.5 7.2BDGHC31.5 3245 1 3 N
6.6 / 7.2 40 35.5 7.2BDGHC35.5 3245 1 3 N
6.6 / 7.2 40 40 7.2BDGHC40 3245 1 3 N
6.6 / 7.2 40 45 7.2BDGHC45 3300 1 3 N
6.6 / 7.2 40 50 7.2BDGHC50 3300 1 3 N
6.6 / 7.2 40 56 7.2BDGHC56 3300 1 3 O
6.6 / 7.2 40 60 7.2BDGHC60 3300 1 3 N
6.6 / 7.2 40 63 7.2BDGHC63 3510 1 3 N
6.6 / 7.2 40 71 7.2BDGHC71 3533 1 3 N
6.6 / 7.2 40 80 7.2BDGHC80 3533 1 3 N
Air
(Bus Duct /
Distribution)
6.6 / 7.2 40 50 7.2AHGHC50 3699 1 3 O
6.6 / 7.2 40 60 7.2AHGHC60 3699 1 3 O
6.6 / 7.2 40 75 7.2AHGHC75 3699 1 3 O
6.6 / 7.2 40 90 7.2AHGHC90 3699 1 3 O
6.6 / 7.2 40 100 7.2AHGHC100 3699 1 3 O
6.6 / 7.2 40 112 7.2AHGHC112 5000 1 3 O
6.6 / 7.2 40 125 7.2AHGHC125 5000 1 3 O
6.6 / 7.2 40 140 7.2AHGHC140 5476 1 3 O
6.6 / 7.2 40 150 7.2AHGHC150 5476 1 3 O
6.6 / 7.2 40 160 7.2AHGHC160 5476 1 3 N
6.6 / 7.2 40 60 7.2BFGHD60 4018 1 3 O
6.6 / 7.2 40 75 7.2BFGHD75 4230 1 3 O
6.6 / 7.2 40 90 7.2BFGHD90 4475 1 3 O
6.6 / 7.2 40 100 7.2BFGHD100 4475 1 3 N
6.6 / 7.2 40 112 7.2BFGHD112 5434 1 3 O
6.6 / 7.2 40 120 7.2BFGHD120 5434 1 3 O
6.6 / 7.2 40 125 7.2BFGHD125 5434 1 3 N
6.6 / 7.2 40 140 7.2BFGHD140 5934 1 3 O
6.6 / 7.2 40 150 7.2BFGHD150 5934 1 3 O
6.6 / 7.2 40 160 7.2BFGHD160 5934 1 3 N
 6.6 / 7.2 20 30 7.2AEFMO30 3986 1 3 O
6.6 / 7.2 20 35 7.2AEFMO35 3986 1 3 O
6.6 / 7.2 20 40 7.2AEFMO40 3986 1 3 O
6.6 / 7.2 20 50 7.2AEFMO50 4020 1 3 O
6.6 / 7.2 20 56 7.2AEFMO56 4020 1 3 O
6.6 / 7.2 20 60 7.2AEFMO60 402 1 3 O
6.6 / 7.2 20 63 7.2AEFMO63 4020 1 3 O
6.6 / 7.2 20 71 7.2AEFMO71 4045 1 3 O
6.6 / 7.2 20 80 7.2AEFMO80 4045 1 3 O
6.6 / 7.2 20 90 7.2AEFMO90 4130 1 3 O
(#) - Available on request  N - Normal;   O - On Order
For ordering HV Air Fuse with Single Slot -  9
1 - For BD _ _ _ & BF _ _ _ series, add ”S” at the end of the cat. number.  For ex : For ordering 100A, 7.2BFGHD catalogue no. will be “7.2BFGHD100S”
2 - For AH _ _ _ series, replace  "C" at end with "B" For ex : For ordering 100A, 7.2AHGH series, catalogue no. will be “7.2AHGHB100”

(kA)
Ratings
(Amps)
Catalogue No. /
Type
Unit Price
(K)
Carton
Qty.
MOQ
Delivery
Class
Air
(Bus Duct /
Distribution)
11 / 12 40 6.3 12BDGHC6.3 3736 1 3 O
11 / 12 40 10 12BDGHC10 3736 1 3 O
11 / 12 40 16 12BDGHC16 3736 1 3 N
11 / 12 40 20 12BDGHC20 3765 1 3 N
11 / 12 40 25 12BDGHC25 3765 1 3 N
11 / 12 40 31.5 12BDGHC31.5 3765 1 3 N
11 / 12 40 35.5 12BDGHC35.5 3765 1 3 N
11 / 12 40 40 12BDGHC40 3793 1 3 N
11 / 12 40 45 12BDGHC45 3793 1 3 O
11 / 12 40 50 12BDGHC50 3793 1 3 O
11 / 12 40 56 12AHGHC56 3851 1 3 N
11 / 12 40 63 12AHGHC63 3851 1 3 N
11 / 12 40 70 12AHGHC70 3887 1 3 O
11 / 12 40 80 12AHGHC80 4320 1 3 N
11 / 12 40 90 12AHGHC90 4320 1 3 O
11 / 12 40 100 12AHGHC100 4320 1 3 O
11 / 12 40 56 12BFGHD56 4139 1 3 O
11 / 12 40 63 12BFGHD63 4139 1 3 N
11 / 12 40 65 12BFGHD65 4139 1 3 O
11 / 12 40 70 12BFGHD70 4200 1 3 O
11 / 12 40 80 12BFGHD80 4552 1 3 N
11 / 12 40 90 12BFGHD90 4552 1 3 N
11 / 12 40 100 12BFGHD100 4552 1 3 O
11 / 12 40 112 12AKGHD112 10545 3 3 O
11 / 12 40 125 12AKGHD125 10545 3 3 O
11 / 12 20 3.7 12AEFMO3.7 4253 1 3 O
11 / 12 20 12 12AEFMO12 4214 1 3 O
11 / 12 20 15 12AEFMO15 4214 1 3 O
11 / 12 20 16.8 12AEFMO16.8 4214 1 3 O
11 / 12 20 22 12AEFMO22 4241 1 3 O
11 / 12 20 26.6 12AEFMO26.6 4241 1 3 O
11 / 12 20 30 12AEFMO30 4241 1 3 O
11/12 20 33.75 12AEFMO33.75 4241 1 3 O
11 / 12 20 37.5 12AEFMO37.5 4241 1 3 O
11 / 12 20 42 12AEFMO42 4283 1 3 O
11 / 12 20 47.25 12AEFMO47.25 4283 1 3 O
(#) - Available on request N - Normal;   O - On Order
For ordering HV Air Fuse with Single Slot -
1 - For BD _ _ _ & BF _ _ _ series, add ”S” at the end of the cat. number.  For ex : For ordering 100A, 7.2BFGHD catalogue no. will be “7.2BFGHD100S”
2 - For AH _ _ _ series, replace  "C" at end with "B" For ex : For ordering 100A, 7.2AHGH series, catalogue no. will be “7.2AHGHB100”

Voltage
(Kv)
Breaking
Capacity
(kA)
Ratings
(Amps)
Catalogue No. /
Type
Unit Price
Carton
Qty.
MOQ
Delivery
Class (K)
Oil 6.6 / 7.2 45 100 7.2OEFMA100 3750 1 3 O
Oil
11 / 12 40 6.3 12OEFMA6.3 3964 3 3 O
11 / 12 40 10 12OEFMA10 3964 1 3 O
11 / 12 40 16 12OEFMA16 3964 1 3 O
11 / 12 40 20 12OEFMA20 3973 1 3 O
11 / 12 40 25 12OEFMA25 3973 1 3 O
11 / 12 40 31.5 12OEFMA31.5 3973 1 3 O
11 / 12 40 40 12OEFMA40 3986 1 3 O
11/ 12 40 50 12OEFMA50 3986 1 3 O
11 /12 40 63 12OEFMA63 3986 1 3 O
11 /12 40 71 12OHFMA71 4115 3 3 O
11 /12 40 80 12OHFMA80 4115 3 3 O
11 /12 40 16 12OHGMA16 4838 3 3 O
11 /12 40 25 12OHGMA25 4864 3 3 O
11 /12 40 31.5 12OHGMA31.5 4864 1 3 O
11 /12 40 40 12OHGMA40 4889 3 3 O
11/12 40 50 12OHGMA50 4889 3 3 O
11 / 12 40 63 12OHGMA63 4889 3 3 O
11 /12 40 80 12OHGMA80 4889 1 3 O
11 /12 40 90 12OHGMA90 5075 1 3 O
11 /12 40 100 12OHGMA100 5547 1 3 O
11 /12 40 125 12OLGMA125 6236 3 3 O
N - Normal;   O - On Order
High Voltage Fuses
For use in PT / VT & Auxilliary  Transformer
Application
(used in)
Voltage
(Kv)
Breaking
Capacity
(kA)
Ratings
(Amps)
Catalogue No. /
Type
Unit Price
(K)
Carton
Qty.
MOQ
Delivery
Class
VT / PT
3.3 / 3.6 50 3.15 3.6ABWNA3.15 801 1 3 N
3.3 / 3.6 50 6.3 3.6ABWNA6.3 801 1 3 O
6.6 / 7.2 45 3.15 7.2ABCNA3.15 872 1 3 N
6.6 / 7.2 45 6.3 7.2ABCNA6.3 872 1 3 O
6.6 / 7.2 45 3.15 7.2ABWNA3.15 859 1 3 O
6.6 / 7.2 45 6.3 7.2ABWNA6.3 859 1 3 O
11 / 12 45 3.15 12ABCNA3.15 883 1 3 N
22 / 24 25 3.15 24ABGNA3.15 2208 1 3 N
33 / 36 31.5 3.15 36ABQNA 3.15 3148 1 3 N
VT / PT
3.3 / 3.6 50 3.15 3.6ABWNS3.15 911 1 3 O
6.6 / 7.2 45 3.15 7.2ABCNS3.15 1010 1 3 O
11 /12 45 3.15 12ABCNS3.15 1085 1 3 N
VT / PT
3.3 / 3.6 50 3.15 3.6ABWNT3.15 986 1 3 N
6.6 / 7.2 45 3.15 7.2ABCNT3.15 953 1 3 O
11 / 12 45 3.15 12ABCNT3.15 1098 1 3 O
N - Normal;   O - On Order
12
Pricelist - 01.04.2014 by
Application

Catalogue No. /
Type
Unit Price
(K)
Carton
Qty.
MOQ
Delivery
Class
For use
in
MV
Motor
Circuits
3.6 50 5 3.6WDOHS5 3832 1 3 O
3.6 50 16 3.6WDOHS16 3832 1 3 O
3.6 50 20 3.6WDOHS20 3832 1 3 O
3.6 50 25 3.6WDOHS25 3832 1 3 O
3.6 50 32 3.6WDOHS32 3797 1 3 O
3.6 50 40 3.6WDOHS40 3797 1 3 O
3.6 50 50 3.6WDOHS50 3797 1 3 N
3.6 50 63 3.6WDOHS63 3797 1 3 N
3.6 50 80 3.6WDOHS80 3797 1 3 O
3.6 50 50 3.6WDFMO50s 5286 1 3 O
3.6 50 63 3.6WDFMO63s 5286 1 3 O
3.6 50 80 3.6WDFMO80s 5286 1 3 O
3.6 50 100 3.6WDFMO100s 5286 1 3 N
3.6 50 100 3.6WFFMO100 6569 1 3 O
3.6 50 140 3.6WFFMO140 7323 1 3 O
3.6 50 160 3.6WFFMO160 7323 1 3 N
3.6 50 200 3.6WFFMO200 7940 1 3 N
3.6 50 250 3.6WFFMO250 8995 1 3 N
3.6 50 315 3.6WFFMO315 10392 1 3 O
3.6 50 350 3.6WFFMO350 11502 1 3 N
3.6 50 450 3.6WFFMO450 17291 1 3 O
3.6 50 630 3.6WKFMO630 22169 1 3 N
7.2 45 50 7.2WFNMO50 7336 1 3 O
For use
in
MV
Motor
Circuits
7.2 45 63 7.2WFNMO63 7336 1 3 O
7.2 45 80 7.2WFNMO80 8300 1 3 O
7.2 45 100 7.2WFNMO100 8512 1 3 O
7.2 45 125 7.2WFNMO125 9844 1 3 O
7.2 45 160 7.2WFNMO160 9844 1 3 O
7.2 45 200 7.2WFNMO200 11269 1 3 O
7.2 45 250 7.2WFNMO250 13092 1 3 O
7.2 45 50 7.2WFQMO50 8074 1 3 N
7.2 45 63 7.2WFQMO63 8074 1 3 N
7.2 45 80 7.2WFQMO80 8862 1 3 N
7.2 45 100 7.2WFQMO100 9323 1 3 N
7.2 45 125 7.2WFQMO125 10775 1 3 N
7.2 45 160 7.2WFQMO160 10775 1 3 N
7.2 45 200 7.2WFQMO200 12160 1 3 O
7.2 45 250 7.2WFQMO250 15055 1 3 O
7.2 45 350 7.2WKQMO350 20329 1 3 O
7.2 45 400 7.2WKQMO400 34260 1 3 O
N - Normal;   O - On Order
s- Available in 2 options - 1 hole and 2 holes
BS Fuselink  Type  SS/NS/ES
Clip-on Fuselinks with Staggered Tags-415 V AC

Cat. No/
Type
Unit Price
Carton
QTY
MOQ Delivery class
6 TSA6 59 20 20 N
10 TSA10 59 20 20 N
16 TSA16 59 20 20 N
20 TSA20 61 20 20 N
25 TSA25 61 20 20 N
32 TSA32 61 20 20 N
36 TSS36 114 20 20 N
50 TSS50 114 20 20 N
63 TSS63 114 20 20 N
80 TSDS80 211 10 10 N
100 TSDS100 211 10 10 N
125 TSDS125 242 10 10 N
80 TSD80 192 10 10 N
100 TSD100 192 10 10 N
125 TSD125 260 10 10 N
125 TSFP125 296 10 10 N
160 TSFP160 296 10 10 N
200 TSFP200 296 10 10 N
Central Tags (2 hole fixing - Bolted)
80 TSDC80 221 10 10 N
100 TSDC100 221 10 10 N
125 TSF125 271 10 10 N
160 TSF160 283 10 10 N
200 TSF200 283 10 10 N
250 TSF250 435 10 10 N
250 TSK250 509 10 10 N
315 TSK315 509 10 10 N
14
Central Tags (2 hole fixing - Bolted)
Rating
Amp
Cat. No/
Type
Unit Price Carton QTY MOQ Delivery class
355 TSMS355 739 1 1 N
400 TSMS400 830 1 1 N
450 TSTS450 982 1 1 O
500 TSTS500 982 1 1 N
560 TSLS560 1808 1 1 O
630 TSLS630 1968 1 1 N
710 TSLS710 2105 1 1 O
750 TSLS750 2105 1 1 O
800 TSLS800 2105 1 1 N
Central Tags (4 hole fixing - Bolted)
355 TSM355 1152 1 1 O
400 TSM400 1152 1 1 O
450 TST450 1221 1 1 O
500 TST500 1221 1 1 O
560 TSL560 1860 1 1 O
630 TSL630 1961 1 1 N
710 TSL710 2373 1 1 O
750 TSL750 2357 1 1 O
800 TSL800 2373 1 1 N
355 TM355 1387 1 1 O
400 TM400 1387 1 1 O
450 TTM450 1609 1 1 O
500 TTM500 1609 1 1 N
560 TTM560 1941 1 1 O
630 TTM630 2015 1 1 N
630 TLM630 2463 1 1 O
710 TLM710 2463 1 1 O
750 TLM750 2463 1 1 N
800 TLM800 2463 1 1 N
15
Type T - 660 V AC
Offset Tags (2 hole fixing - Bolted)
Rating

TIA TSA
63
-
32 10  -   -
Clip on Bolted Blade
Contact
- 10
TCP TSD -
660V AC
160
250
400
10- TIA TSS -
Type GSM ultra-fast acting multibody Fuselink for Diode & Thyristor Protection
Volt Amp
800V AC 63 GSMJ63 664 10 1 O
800V AC 120 GSMJ120 1539 1 1 O
800V AC 180 GSMJ180 2316 2 1 O
800V AC 240 GSMJ240 3013 1 1 O
800V AC 300 GSMJ300 3454 1 1 O
800V AC 350 GSMJ350 4539 2 1 O
800V AC 400 GSMJ400 5329 1 1 O
800V AC 460 GSMJ460 5855 1 1 O
800V AC 520 GSMJ520 6480 1 1 N
800V AC 580 GSMJ580 7763 1 1 O
800V AC 630 GSMJ630 8684 1 1 N
800V AC 680 GSMJ680 9079 1 1 N
18
RATING
Carton QtyList No Unit Price MOQ Delivery Class
Type GSM ultra-fast acting multibody Fuselink for Diode & Thyristor Protection
Volt Amp
800V AC 800 GSMJ800 12368 1 1 O
800V AC 1000 GSMJ1000 15464 1 1 N
800V AC 1200 GSMJ1200 17631 1 1 N
1000V AC 63 GSMK63 338 3 3 O
1000V AC 120 GSMK120 1618 1 1 O
1000V AC 180 GSMK180 2368 2 1 O
1000V AC 240 GSMK240 3388 1 1 O
1000V AC 300 GSMK300 3881 2 1 O
19
Carton Qty MOQ Delivery Class
RATING
List No Unit Price
Type GSM ultra-fast acting multibody Fuselink for Diode & Thyristor Protection
Volt Amp
1000V AC 350 GSMK350 4802 2 1 O
1000V AC 400 GSMK400 5789 1 1 O
1000V AC 460 GSMK460 6447 1 1 O
1000V AC 520 GSMK520 7829 1 1 O
1000V AC 580 GSMK580 8421 1 1 O
1000V AC 630 GSMK630 9408 1 1 O
1000V AC 680 GSMK680 10329 1 1 O
1000V AC 800 GSMK800 12605 1 1 O
1000V AC 1000 GSMK1000 18815 1 1 O
1000V AC 1200 GSMK1200 19999 1 1 O
20
RATING
List No Unit Price Carton Qty MOQ Delivery Class
High Voltage HBC Fuse Link
3.6 KV Fuselink for distribution / Motor Circuit
Volt Amp
5 K3PGX5 4334 1 1 N
10 K3PGX10 4334 1 1 N
16 K3PGX16 4334 1 1 O
20 K3PGX20 4334 1 1 N
25 K3PGX25 4334 1 1 N
32 K3PGX32 4334 1 1 N
40 K3PGX40 4334 1 1 N
50 K3PGX50 4334 1 1 N
63 K3PGX63 4334 1 1 N
80 K3PGX80 4334 1 1 N
100 K81PEX100 7330 1 1 N
160 K81PEX160 8223 1 1 N
200 K81PEX200 8860 1 1 N
250 K81PEX250 10427 1 1 N
315 K81PEX315 12066 1 1 N
350 K81PEX350 13559 1 1 N
Fuselink Trip Indicator
Volt Amp
TI300-BI 372 20 20 N
TI600-BI 390 20 20 N

Qty
MOQ
Delivery ClassMOQ
Carton
Qty
RATING
List No Unit Price
RATING
List No Unit Price
500/700 V AC
707/1000  V AC
800/1200  V AC
1414/2000  V AC
FUSE LINK FOR DISTRIBUTION / MOTOR CIRCUIT
Volt Amp
7.2KV AC 50 K81SVX50 9179 1 1 N
7.2KV AC 63 K81SVX63 9179 1 1 N
7.2KV AC 80 K81SVX80 10007 1 1 N
7.2KV AC 100 K81SVX100 10645 1 1 N
7.2KV AC 125 K81SVX125 12174 1 1 N
7.2KV AC 160 K81SVX160 12174 1 1 N
7.2KV AC 200 K81SVX200 13959 1 1 N
7.2KV AC 250 K81SVX250 17146 1 1 N
7.2KV AC 400 K82SSX400 39137 1 1 N
7.2KV AC 500 K82PFX630 43050 1 1 N
Volt Amp
7.2KV 50 KSVX50 9,529.00             1 1 N
7.2KV 63 KSVX63 9,529.00             1 1 N
7.2KV 80 KSVX80 9,529.00             1 1 N
7.2KV 100 KSVX100 9,529.00             1 1 N
7.2KV 125 KSVX125 9,529.00             1 1 N
7.2KV 160 KSVX160 10,689.00           1 1 N
7.2KV 200 KSVX200 11,961.00           1 1 O
7.2KV 250 KSVX250 13,556.00           1 1 N
22
Unit Price MOQ
MOQ
RATING